M9346
rz rz  SGS-THOMSON
R{ilD©lS®[l[Li(gFMRDD©i
1024 BIT (64x16) SERIAL NMOS EEPROM
■ SINGLE SUPPLY READ/WRITE/ERASE
OPERATIONS (5V±10°/o)
■ TTL COMPATIBLE
■ 64x16  READ/WRITE MEMORY

4 T /. ™
M9346
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Max Frequency Supply Voltage Tem p. Range Package
M9346B1 250 KHz 5V±10°/o 0° to + 70°C DIP-8
M9346B6 250 KHz 5V ± 10% -4 0 °  to +85°C DIP-8
M9346M1 250 KHz 5 V ±  10% 0° to +70°C S014
M9346M6 250 KHz 5V±10% -4 0 °  to + 85°C SOM
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
8-PIN PLASTIC DIP
Dim.
mm inches